TmaxMCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 16.47
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage	 1SXU000023C0202
16
T   8   V
Trip Unit Accessories: PR332/P ONLY
0 = None
B = Voltage measuring module; C = Modbus module

D = A+B; E = A+C
General Information
Catalog number explanation
Tmax
MCCBs
16.48	 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0202	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage
16
2000A Frame, electronic trip unit (AC only) standard horizontal terminals
Breaker IC at 480VAC kA Trip Unit
3 pole, 600V
catalog number
List price
T8V 125
PR232 LSI (Dip Switch) T8VBD3GC000000XX $ 24,922
PR331 LSIG (Dip Switch) T8VBD3GE000000XX 27,414
PR332 LI (LCD) T8VBD3GP00A000XX 1 28,434
PR332 LSI (LCD) T8VBD3GR00A000XX 1 29,359
PR332 LSIG (LCD) T8VBD3GS00A000XX 1 30,839
2500A Frame, electronic trip unit (AC only) standard horizontal terminals
Breaker IC at 480VAC kA Trip Unit
3 pole, 600V
catalog number
List price
T8V 125
PR232 LSI (Dip Switch) T8VBE3HC000000XX $ 33,577
PR331 LSIG (Dip Switch) T8VBE3HE000000XX 37,213
PR332 LI (LCD) T8VBE3HP00A000XX 1 38,416
PR332 LSI (LCD) T8VBE3HR00A000XX 1 39,433
PR332 LSIG (LCD) T8VBE3HS00A000XX 1 40,595
3000A Frame, electronic trip unit (AC only) standard with vertical terminals - Required
Breaker IC at 480VAC kA Trip Unit
3 pole, 600V
catalog number
List price
T8V 125
PR232 LSI (Dip Switch) T8VBF3JC000000XX $ 56,472
PR331 LSIG (Dip Switch) T8VBF3JE000000XX 60,618
PR332 LI (LCD) T8VBF3JP00A000XX 1 61,185
PR332 LSI (LCD) T8VBF3JR00A000XX 1 62,431
PR332 LSIG (LCD) T8VBF3JS00A000XX 1 63,911
1600A Frame, electronic trip unit (AC only) standard horizontal terminals
Breaker IC at 480VAC kA Trip Unit
3 pole, 600V
catalog number
List price
T8V 125
PR232 LSI (Dip Switch) T8VBC3FC000000XX $ 21,244
PR331 LSIG (Dip Switch) T8VBC3FE000000XX 24,016
PR332 LI (LCD) T8VBC3FP00A000XX 1 24,972
PR332 LSI (LCD) T8VBC3FR00A000XX 1 25,866
PR332 LSIG (LCD) T8VBC3FS00A000XX 1 27,346
T8
1600/2000/2500/3000A 600VΔ - Three Pole
Electronic (AC Only)
1 Includes 4 open/closed auxillary contacts as standard
Discount schedule S8T (T8)
TmaxMCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 16.49
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage	 1SXU000023C0202
16
T8
1600/2000/2500/3000A 600VΔ - Three Pole
Electronic (AC Only) 100% Rated
2000A Frame, electronic trip unit (AC only) standard horizontal terminals
Breaker IC at 480VAC kA Trip Unit
3 pole, 600V
catalog number
List price
T8V 125
PR232 LSI (Dip Switch) T8VQD3GC000000XX $ 27,414
PR331 LSIG (Dip Switch) T8VQD3GE000000XX 30,155
PR332 LI (LCD) T8VQD3GP00A000XX 1 31,277